
 

 

SCOPUS  H-INDEX 

SL.NO NUMBER  OF  CITED 

DOCUMENTS 

YEAR DATED H-

INDEX 

01 1229 Beginning  to 

2023 

23-01-

2023 

32 

  

 WEB OF SCIENCE H-INDEX 

SL.NO NUMBER  OF  CITED 

DOCUMENTS 

YEAR DATED H-

INDEX 

01        3511 2012  to 

2023 

12-01-

2023 

28 
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